Shenzhen Haili Link Technology Co., Ltd
1
CWDM Mux/Demux Module
1. Features
Low Insertion Loss
High Isolation
Low PDL
Compact Design

1. Specified without connectors.
2. Add an additional 0.2dB loss per connector.
Ordering Information
Compact packing or 19 1Uracks
CWDM
Configuration
Number of
Channels 1st Channel Fiber Type
Fiber
Length
In/Out
Connector
M=Mux
D=Demux
O=OADM
02=2Channel
08=8 Channel
16=16 Channel
18=18 Channel
N=N Channel
……
27=1270nm
47=1470nm
49=1490nm
……
61=1610nm
SS=special
1=Bare fiber
2=900um
Loose tube
3=2mm Cable
4=3mm Cable
1=1m
2=2m
S=Specify
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=LC/UPC
……